

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21445/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 16/07/2004 in CM(M) No. 878/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

GROUP 4 SECURITAS GUARDING (P) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RUNOLINI LEATHER LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amitabh Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Narula, Adv.

Mr. Ishu Thomas, Adv.

Ms. A. Sidhu, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned as prayed for.

AKASH)

COURT MASTER
MASTER

COURT M