

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No. 21445/2004

GROUP 4 SECURITAS GUARDING (P) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RUNOLINI LEATHER LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 03/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Thalwa, Adv.

Mr. John Thomas, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On an Oral request, one week time is granted to submit a copy of arbitration award with appropriate request.

List on 7th July, 2006.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

PA